
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MAIN EVENT

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 9 OF 16 - MARCH 3, 2007

Lites East Supercross

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  314.8271

62 R. Dungey  614.8632

105 D. Lange  214.8653

33 M. Goerke  214.9254

75 B. Tickle  514.9375

116 R. Morais  515.0466

800 M. Alessi  615.0597

114 J. Brayton  615.1278

47 K. Smith  315.1729

76 T. Hibbert  1215.18010

55 R. Sipes  515.20511

532 R. Renner  715.24912

801 J. Alessi  415.25713

609 M. Boni  515.33714

416 T. Maier  315.34115

168 Z. Osborne  715.34916

50 B. Laninovich  1015.40917

335 K. Tobin  615.42218

281 J. Sipes  515.55819

110 T. Hofmaster  515.65920

633 R. Jackson  515.76321

514 E. Nye  216.00922

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

105 D. Lange  313.8601

62 R. Dungey  813.9112

116 R. Morais  913.9823

101 B. Townley  714.0564

33 M. Goerke  1514.3085

114 J. Brayton  514.3106

800 M. Alessi  214.3247

75 B. Tickle  814.3718

47 K. Smith  414.4969

801 J. Alessi  314.50410

55 R. Sipes  614.58611

609 M. Boni  814.67412

168 Z. Osborne  514.68413

50 B. Laninovich  614.70614

532 R. Renner  514.79215

633 R. Jackson  414.80616

76 T. Hibbert  1214.82017

281 J. Sipes  514.85818

335 K. Tobin  414.85919

416 T. Maier  715.01220

110 T. Hofmaster  615.10521

514 E. Nye  615.22422

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Dungey  617.1111

105 D. Lange  217.1202

101 B. Townley  317.1863

801 J. Alessi  217.2504

800 M. Alessi  317.2705

33 M. Goerke  517.3636

76 T. Hibbert  517.4057

114 J. Brayton  517.4108

116 R. Morais  417.4879

47 K. Smith  417.55210

55 R. Sipes  617.55311

75 B. Tickle  517.62012

416 T. Maier  317.84913

168 Z. Osborne  417.95814

609 M. Boni  417.96415

532 R. Renner  918.11116

50 B. Laninovich  1318.12317

633 R. Jackson  518.39518

281 J. Sipes  418.47819

335 K. Tobin  618.48720

110 T. Hofmaster  318.64321

514 E. Nye  218.80022
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